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Urdu 312
Spring 2015
Homework Assignments

Week 9.

1. Monday, May 25:
No Class. Memorial Day

1. Tuesday, May 26:
Submit third part of the final project. Describe, what all you did this quarter/year (at least 8 activates) and second part about you plans for summer. What all will you do this summer.

1. Wednesday, May 27:
Homework 19: Chose two sentences from each group of Ex.14.4 on page 316/7 copy and translate them into English. 

1. Thursday, May 28:
The Final draft is due. 

1. Friday, May 29:
Homework 20: Translate into Urdu Ex.14.4 on page 317.
Dictation. And Review for the final. 


Week 10.

1. Monday, June 1:
Review for the finals. 

1. Tuesday, June 2:
Project Presentation. Day One
Revision and conversation.

1. Wednesday, June 3:
Project Presentation. Day Two
Review and conversation.

1. Thursday, June 4:
Dictation for the finals.
Class evaluation

1. Friday, June 5:
Final day of the quarter and the academic year 2014-2015 . مبا ر کیں، شکر یہ ا و ر  نیک د عا ئیں ۔ 
The Final Exam is on Wednesday, June 10, 2015 from 8:30-10:20 AM in the classroom.
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